
REVENUES REVENUES
10-33-381 OTHER GRANTS-BRONZE PLAQUE 6,000.00        53-38-950 APPROPRIATIO FROM BEG FUND BAL 1,065,000.00   
10-33-403 STATE GRANT - FIRE - REIMB 9,500.00        
10-36-221 LIBRARY - DONATIONS 300.00            Total 1,065,000.00   
10-36-232 SENIOR CITIZENS REV 27,350.00      
10-38-400 SALE OF FIXED ASSETS (333,333.00)   EXPENDITURES
10-38-712 POLICE DONATIONS 450.00            53-40-250 EQUIP SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 5,000.00           
10-38-950 APPROPRIA. FROM BEG FUND BAL 150,000.00    53-40-290 FUEL 3,000.00           
10-38-950 APPROPRIA. FROM BEG FUND BAL 500,000.00    53-40-310 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 12,000.00        

53-40-360 POWER PURCHASE 1,000,000.00   
Total 360,267.00    53-40-480 ELECTRIC SUPPLIES 45,000.00        

EXPENDITURES Total 1,065,000.00   
10-43-110 SALARIES AND WAGES 1,500.00        
10-43-135 INSURANCE BENEFITS 8,000.00        
10-43-240 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND EXPENSE 1,500.00        
10-51-730 CAPITAL OUTLAY - IMPROVEMENTS 25,000.00      
10-54-630 ANIMAL CONTROL 450.00            
10-57-110 SALARIES AND WAGES 20,000.00      
10-57-140 RETIREMENT BENEFITS 1,500.00        
10-57-210 TRAINING & MEMBERSHIP 3,000.00        
10-57-250 EQUIP. SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 5,000.00        
10-57-270 UTILITIES 1,000.00        
10-57-740 CAPITAL OUTLAY - EQUIPMENT 9,500.00        
10-59-405 ENTERTAINMENT 1,000.00        
10-59-406 EQUIPMENT 1,000.00        
10-60-720 CAPITAL OUTLAY - BUILDING (333,333.00)   
10-70-135 INSURANCE BENEFITS 10,000.00      
10-70-600 IMPACT - PARKS & RECREATION 38,000.00      
10-72-140 RETIREMENT BENEFITS 5,000.00        
10-72-730 CAPITAL OUTLAY -  IMPROVEMENTS 2,000.00        
10-75-220 PUBLIC NOTICES & PROMOTIONS 100.00            
10-75-460 STORY HOUR & SPECIAL PROGRAMS 200.00            
10-77-140 RETIREMENT BENEFITS 5,000.00        
10-77-730 CAPITAL OUTLAY - IMPROVEMENTS 8,000.00        
10-79-240 OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXP 100.00            
10-79-260 BLDGS SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 20,000.00      
10-79-270 UTILITIES 5,500.00        
10-79-280 TELEPHONE 750.00            
10-79-610 MISCELLANEOUS 500.00            
10-79-720 CAPITAL OUTLAY - BUILDING 20,000.00      
10-90-150 TRANSFER TO EQUIP/BLDG CAP PRO 500,000.00    

Total 360,267.00    

GENERAL FUND ELECTRIC FUND

EPHRAIM CITY
FY23 BUDGET AMENDMENTS

REVENUES
44-39-115 TRANSFER FROM EQ BLDG CAPITAL 225,000.00    
44-38-950 APPROPRIAT FROM BEG FUND BAL (212,844.00)  

Total 12,156.00      

EXPENDITURES
44-40-900 APPROPRIATION OF BEG FUND BAL 12,156.00      

Total 12,156.00      

PARKS & REC CAPITAL PROJ FUND

REVENUES
49-38-950 TRANSFER FROM EQ BLDG CAPITAL 225,000.00  
49-39-100 TRANSFER FROM GENERAL FUND 500,000.00  

Total 725,000.00  

EXPENDITURES
49-40-811 TRANSFER TO PARKS & REC CAPITA 225,000.00  
49-40-950 APPROPRIATN TO BEGIN FUND BAL 500,000.00  

Total 725,000.00  

EQUIP & BLDG CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
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